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Classement Officiel

<
FFTa

Fédération Francaise
de Tir a I'Arc

2X18M CHT HDF J-S3 ET BB - Tir 8 18m (2X18M]) - ABBEVILLE - du

U11 Femme Classique 2025

Clt Club
1 |DELAHOCHE Louise |[ESTREES ST DENIS
OLIVIER LOPES Lou |[ESTREES ST DENIS

3 |RIGAUD Margaux ENQUIN-LEZ-
GUINEGATTE

4 |CORVALAN Matilda |[ESTREES ST DENIS

Nom

U11 Homme Classique 2025

Clt |Nom Club

1 |MELLAL Yanis ENQUIN-LEZ-

GUINEGATTE

2 |WROBLEWSKI NaEl |[ESTREES ST DENIS
3 |ROZMUS Hugo NOYON

4 |ULUUYSAL Talha COMPIEGNE

5 |SAMIEZ MARCY ETREUX

Loan

U13 Femme Arc Classique 2025

Clt 'Nom Club

1 |BONNEVIE Florine MOREUIL

BASTIN Penelope ESTREES ST DENIS
3 |PAGE Julya NANTEUIL LE
HAUDOUIN

4 |HUA Fanny LONGUEVAL

5 |MONARD Leeloo MONCHY AU BOIS
6 |SOYER Marie COMPIEGNE

7 | TAMAGNE Hortense |ESTREES ST DENIS

U13 Homme Arc Classique 2025

Clt |Nom Club
1 |TAILLEFUMIER Loic |[ESTREES ST DENIS
2 |SANTANDREA NANTEUIL LE
Valentin HAUDOUIN
DUHEZ Sofiane VALENCIENNES
DHOTE TimEo ST AMAND CIBLE

LOUVIEAUX Arthur
SEIGNEZ Olivier

COMPIEGNE
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ

o 0w

Dimanche 9 Février 2025

Licence
00458847
1019564S
0044784D

0052887L

Licence
0040706W

1002457T
0046514J
1020993R
0016393U

Licence
0984320N
0048094B
00189517

0037026W
0021199T
0024463R
1006198Q

Licence
0017238M
0018976B

0016003V
1006881X
1005401z
0044554D

Cat
UllFCL
UllFCL
U11FCL

U11FCL

Cat
Ul1HCL

Ull1HCL
U11HCL
U11HCL
U11HCL

Cat
U13FCL
U13FCL
U13FCL

U13FCL
U13FCL
U13FCL
U13FCL

Cat
U13HCL
U13HCL

U13HCL
U13HCL
U13HCL
U13HCL

08/02/2025 au 09/02 /2025

Qual  1/24  1/16 | 1/8 1/4 1/2 Br. Or
490
450
416
361

Nbre d'archers : 4
Qual | 1/24 | 1/16 @ 1/8 1/4 1/2 Br. Or
536
465
446
441
402

Nbre d'archers : 5
Qual | 1/24  1/16 | 1/8 1/4 1/2 Br. Or
546
513 6 6 3
520 6 5 6
475 6 3 0
448 4
495 0
469 0

Nbre d'archers : 7
Qual | 1/24 | 1/16 @ 1/8 1/4 1/2 Br. Or
477 6 6
514 6 6 2
542 6
470 6 5
507 2
493 2
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Classement Officiel

FFTa

Fédération Francaise

de Tir a I'Arc

2X18M CHT HDF J-S3 ET BB - Tir 8 18m (2X18M]) - ABBEVILLE - du
08/02/2025 au 09/02 /2025

U13 Homme Arc Classique 20235 (Suite)

Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 | 1/26 @ 1/8 @ 1/4 | 1/2 | Br. @ Or
7 |BOUKHAF Adams COMPIEGNE 1005444Q | U13HCL | 439 0
Younes
AYDIN Ahmet COMPIEGNE 0057896F | U13HCL | 434 0
DE CASTRO SERINGES ET NESLES | 0025765F | U13HCL | 419
BAPTISTA Louca
10 |LECAILLE Lolc ST AMAND CIBLE 1003890W | U13HCL | 411
11 |HUBERT Lucas LONGUEVAL 0047048P | U13HCL | 372
Nbre d'archers : 11
U15 Femme Arc Classique 2025
Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 | 1/a6 @ 1/8 @ 1/4 | 1/2 | Br. @ Or
1 |PRIOL Manon AIRE SUR LALYS 1001162Y | U15FCL | 531 6 6
2 |HEURTEAU COMPIEGNE 0014223K | U15FCL | 548 6 6 4
Gabrielle
3 |STEFANIAK LIEVIN 0047979B | U15FCL | 534 6 0 7
Cephora
4 |BENOIST Seraphine |ST QUENTIN 0061597D | U15FCL | 496 6 2 1
5 |HUMBERT Nell VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 0044519R | U15FCL | 530 0
6 |PAWLOWSKI Estelle | ESTREES ST DENIS 0005313A | U15FCL | 490 0
7 |SWITALSKI Margaux | GRAVELINES 1026307B | U15FCL | 494 0
8 |DELATTRE Gabrielle | ERONDELLE 0005777E | U15FCL | 471 0
9 |[DUCHESNE Alice NANTEUIL LE 0003193W | U15FCL | 451
HAUDOUIN
10 |CRUSSIERE Manon |LASSIGNY 0045803L | U15FCL | 445
11 |[LEGRAND Lucie ETREUX 0041675Z | U15FCL | 424
12 |BONNEVIE Maelys |MOREUIL 09843077 | U15FCL | 376
Nbre d'archers : 12
U15 Homme Arc Classique 2025
Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 | 1/a6 @ 1/8 @ 1/4 | 1/2 | Br. @ Or
1 |VILCOCQ Zephyr COMPIEGNE 0015690E | U15HCL | 556 6 6
2 |CARPENTIER Timeo | MONCHY AU BOIS 0016359G | U15HCL | 523 6 6 6
3 |GUETTMAN Corentin| LAON 0029550V | U15HCL | 550 6 4
4 | YOS Maximilien VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 0016438T | U15HCL | 539 6 6 0
5 |CASALINHO Louis LASSIGNY 0994075S | U15HCL | 523 6 5
6 |ESTEBAN Gabriel COMPIEGNE 0043585A | U15HCL | 485 6 4
7 |FRONIA Timothee ESTREES ST DENIS 0017272Z | U15HCL | 547 6 0
7 |CAZE Martin CHAUNY 0995140Z | U15HCL | 507 7 0
9 |NOUCHET Tobias LOOS 0003383C | U15HCL | 536 5

Dimanche 9 Février 2025
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Classement Officiel

FFTa

Fédération Francaise

de Tir a I'Arc

2X18M CHT HDF J-S3 ET BB - Tir 8 18m (2X18M]) - ABBEVILLE - du
08/02/2025 au 09/02 /2025

U15 Homme Arc Classique 20235 (Suite)

Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 | 1/26 @ 1/8 @ 1/4 | 1/2 | Br. @ Or
9 |GUIBORAT Lucas VALENCIENNES 0002888P | U15HCL | 511 3
9 |RIDEAU Nael MOREUIL 0997476N | U15HCL | 494 0
9 |DILLIES Timeo MOREUIL 0046194L | U15HCL | 493 4
9 |DUCROCQ Thomas |ETREUX 0957629B | U15HCL | 461 0
9 [LECOUFFE Quentin |ENQUIN-LEZ- 0030223B | U15HCL | 431 2
GUINEGATTE
Nbre d'archers : 14
U18 Femme Arc Classique 2025
Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 | 1/a6 @ 1/8 @ 1/4 | 1/2 | Br. @ Or
1 |HOELT THIBAUT COMPIEGNE 0951352D | U18FCL | 547
Romane
1 |DELABY Sarah COMPIEGNE 0940039G | U18FCL | 544 6 6 6
2 |BOULEFROY Yael ESTREES ST DENIS 0945812G | U18FCL | 546 6 7
3 |POPPE Romane ESTREES ST DENIS 0015667E | U18FCL | 427 6 6 0
4 |SAMIEZ MARCY COMPIEGNE 0939312S | U18FCL | 538 6 3
Nolwenn
5 |POITEVIN COMPIEGNE 0983423N | U18FCL | 541 6 4
COPPIETERS DE
TERGON Jade
6 |JOLY Valentine LA COUTURE 1004302S | U18FCL | 522 6
7 |GARBEZ Pauline DOUAI 0977108z | U18FCL | 489 7
8 |BIAN Alice VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 0044469L | U18FCL | 454 6 0
9 |[GALLAND DEBRAY |ERONDELLE 0046450P | U18FCL | 498 0
Manon
9 |CALIPPE Louise ABBEVILLE 0972135U | U18FCL | 495 4
LERQY Camille ENQUIN-LEZ- 0000962W | U18FCL | 494
GUINEGATTE
9 |CLAERBOUT- WINGLES 0033308E | U18FCL | 420 2
KAPUSCIK Gabrielle
DE WEVER Clara VIEUX-CONDE 1025561J | U18FCL | 407
FOULON Vinciane AMIENS 0997750L | U18FCL | 371
CHOTEAU Oceane |ST AMAND CIBLE 0003947R | U18FCL | 355
Nbre d'archers : 16
U418 Homme Arc Classique 2025
Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 | 1/16 @ 1/8 @ 1/4 | 1/2 | Br. @ Or
1 |GYSELS Hugo ST AMAND CIBLE 0993755U | U18HCL | 539 6 7 6
2 |CHAIR Luka SERINGES ET NESLES | 0046501V | U18HCL | 523 6 6 6

Dimanche 9 Février 2025
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3y Classement Officiel

2X18M CHT HDF J-S3 ET BB - Tir 8 18m (2X18M]) - ABBEVILLE - du

FFTa 08,/02,/2025 au 09,/02,/2025

Fédération Francaise
de Tir a I'Arc

U18 Homme Arc Classique 20235 (Suite)

Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 | 1/26 @ 1/8 @ 1/4 | 1/2 | Br. @ Or
3 |WEINMANN Lucas |ESTREES ST DENIS 0956131Y | U18HCL | 496 6 6 0
4 |PERMAL Jordan AIRE SUR LA LYS 1024788Q | U18HCL | 539 6 6 2
5 |PECHON Geoffrey |ESTREES ST DENIS 0980867K | U18HCL | 539 6 4
6 |ESMERY Antoine COMPIEGNE 0014319P | U18HCL | 516 6 4
7 |DUCROCQ ETREUX 0979897F | U18HCL | 497 6 3
ROUCHES Julien

8 |BOULAIS Benjamin | MOREUIL 0960793R | U18HCL | 503 6 0
POUSSIER Calvin ETREUX 0044114A | U18HCL | 514

9 |BOUTROUILLE ESTREES ST DENIS 0000592V | U18HCL | 505 2
Matteo

9 |GUILLOU Alexandre |FERE EN TARDENOIS 0945305F | U18HCL | 504 0

9 |GOZET Alex AIRE SUR LA LYS 0018231S | U18HCL | 482 2

9 |DEBYSER Come VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 0001156G | U18HCL | 464 0

9 |OBLET CARON ST QUENTIN 0024943M | U18HCL | 462 0
Pierre

9 |MILLET Noah SENLIS 0027359N | U18HCL | 441 0
ANSELME Gaetan BRESLES 0976833A | U18HCL | 423

17 |CASALINHO Timeo |LASSIGNY 0919363H | U18HCL | 393
18 |DUCHATEL LA COUTURE 0935395J | U18HCL | 338

Thimothee

Nbre d'archers : 18
U21 Femme Arc Classique 2025

Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 | 1/26 @ 1/8 @ 1/4 | 1/2 | Br. @ Or
1 |BECART Flavie ENQUIN-LEZ- 0900468V | U21FCL | 555 6 6
GUINEGATTE
2 |DEHON Maiwenn ETREUX 0037962N | U21FCL | 375 6 0
3 |AVOT Glwadys NOYON 0927037Z | U21FCL | 391 4 7
4 |MAILLE Camille LOOS 0044866T | U21FCL | 340
5 |ANDRE Apolline VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 0016832W | U21FCL | 186

Nbre d'archers : 5
U21 Homme Arc Classique 2025

Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 | 1/a6 @ 1/8  1/4 | 1/2 | Br. @ Or
1 |COLIN Aidan SAINT POL SUR 0975339B | U21HCL | 565 6 6 6
TERNOISE
LEGRAND Louis LA COUTURE 0910923J | U21HCL | 534 7 6 4
HENNART Gregoire |VALENCIENNES 0033296S | U21HCL | 536 7
DUPONTREUE Cyril | CORBIE 1003508E | U21HCL | 502 6
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3y Classement Officiel

2X18M CHT HDF J-S3 ET BB - Tir 8 18m (2X18M]) - ABBEVILLE - du

FFTa 08,/02,/2025 au 09,/02,/2025

Fédération Francaise
de Tir a I'Arc

U21 Homme Arc Classique 20235 (Suite)

Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 1/16 | 1/8 @ 1/4 @ 1/2 | Br. @ Or
5 |MONBAILLY Enzo AIRE SUR LA LYS 0057820Y | U21HCL | 514 4

6 |PIAT Fabien DOUAI 0906849F | U21HCL | 454 3

7 |HUBERT Antoine NOYON 0943073E | U21HCL | 448 1

8 |NORO Raphael CORBIE 0910036V | U21HCL | 446 0

9 |BOUTEILLE Gauthier |LOOS 0051078V | U21HCL | 377

Nbre d'archers : 9
Senior 2 Homme Arc Classique 2025

Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 1/16 | 1/8 @ 1/4 @ 1/2 | Br. @ Or
1 |OBRY Matthieu ABBEVILLE 00519567 | S2HCL | 511

Nbre d'archers : 1

Senior 3 Femme Arc Classique 2025

Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 1/16 | 1/8 @ 1/4 @ 1/2 | Br. @ Or
1 |VANANTI Catherine |ORRY LA VILLE 06824183 | S3FCL | 503 6
2 |SAINT DIZIER ACY 0370729S | S3FCL | 494 6 6 4
Veronique
CARON Pascale WERVICQ SUD 0855244N | S3FCL | 420 6
WATIER Christine PARCY TIGNY 0627826V | S3FCL | 378
RAIMBAUD VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 0350830M | S3FCL | 439 4
Francoise
6 |VERKEST Elisabeth |MOREUIL 0907692X | S3FCL | 352

TOTH Marie Louise |NEUVILLE EN FERRAIN | 0760389K | S3FCL | 465
Nbre d'archers : 7
Senior 3 Homme Arc Classique 2025

Clt 'Nom Club Licence Cat Qual  1/24 1/16 | 1/8 @ 1/4 @ 1/2 | Br. @ Or
1 |DEBAVELAERE ARQUES 0747701U | S3HCL | 527 6 7 6 6
Stephane
BORDAI Thierry NOGENT SUR OISE 0605652T | S3HCL | 518 6 6 6 0
DUCHEMIN Jose SANGATTE BLERIOT 0222757C | S3HCL | 554
4 |DEROUSSEN MOREUIL 09842617 | S3HCL | 554 6 7
Patrice
5 |DEMESSINE Alain FERE EN TARDENOIS 0978397A | S3HCL | 514 6 4
6 |BRUNET Herve CHAUNY 0681229S | S3HCL | 505 7 3
7 |FLORENT Bruno LOOS 0983261M | S3HCL | 491 6 2
8 [FOURNIER Alain ABBEVILLE 0278169H | S3HCL | 508 6 1
9 |CAUSSINUS Patrice |NOGENT SUR OISE 0848028V | S3HCL | 501 2
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Classement Officiel

-

2X18M CHT HDF J-S3 ET BB - Tir 8 18m (2X18M]) - ABBEVILLE - du
08/02/2025 au 09/02 /2025

FFTa

Fédération Francaise
de Tir a I'Arc

Senior 3 Homme Arc Classique 2025 (Suite)

Clt 'Nom Club Licence
9 |REDONNET ARRAS 0023791K
FrEdEric
9 |MORAUX Didier VALENCIENNES 0939092C
9 |SERVAIS Guy LA FERE 0926001Y
9 |CARBON Thierry VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 0704100B
9 |MERE Jerome LA GORGUE 0036872D
9 |HORDE Jean-Pierre |AILLY SUR NOYE 0735004T

U18-U21 Femme Arc a Poulies 2025

Clt |Nom Club Licence
1 |PALARIC Aenor COMPIEGNE 0888994Y
1 |WALLERAND VALENCIENNES 0938188V

Axelyne
2 |BROCQ DA SILVA |NOYON 0000584K
Flora

U18-U21 Homme Arc a Poulies 2025

Clt 'Nom Club Licence
1 |ROBERT Thibault VALENCIENNES 1000131H
1 |LAVERSIN Simon ENQUIN-LEZ- 0996916E

GUINEGATTE
2 |BALIQUE Theo EPPEVILLE 0829108E
2 |MARLIN Nicolas CHAUNY 1010573X

Senior 3 Femme Arc a Poulies 2025

Clt [Nom Club Licence
1 |DAVOINE Annie AULNOYE AYMERIES 0289512M
2 |LAFORGE Francoise [ST QUENTIN 0408031M
3 |HULIN Francoise JEUMONT 1027624S
4 |GAROT Pascale ABBEVILLE 0851284J

Senior 3 Homme Arc a Poulies 2025

Clt |Nom Club Licence
1 |GANNE Thierry COMPIEGNE 0594362W
2 |BROUILLE Bruno ST QUENTIN 0337022D

Dimanche 9 Février 2025

Cat
S3HCL

S3HCL
S3HCL
S3HCL
S3HCL
S3HCL

Cat
U21FCO
U18FCO

U21FCO

Cat
U21HCO
U18HCO

U21HCO
U18HCO

Cat
S3FCO
S3FCO
S3FCO
S3FCO

Cat
S3HCO
S3HCO

Qual
486

483
479
467
396
305

Qual
565

534

507

Qual
562

530

530
491

Qual
541

518
529
477

Qual
564
565

1/24 | 1/16

1/24 | 1/16

1/24 | 1/16

1/24 | 1/16

1/24 | 1/16

18 | 1/4 | 12

oOlN| O N O

Br. Or

Nbre d'archers : 15

18 | 1/4 12

Br. Or

Nbre d'archers : 3

18 | 1/4 | 12

Br. Or

Nbre d'archers : 4

1/8 | 14 @ 1/2
137
131
119
127

Br. | Or
137
125

125

120

Nbre d'archers : 4

1/8 | 14  1/2
138 | 139
142 | 139

Br. Or
142
140
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Classement Officiel

<
FFTa

Fédération Francaise
de Tir a I'Arc

2X18M CHT HDF J-S3 ET BB - Tir 8 18m (2X18M]) - ABBEVILLE - du

Senior 3 Homme Arc a Poulies 2025 (Suite)

Clt [Nom

LAMBIN Denis
BARRAS Didier
DESCAMPS Alain
ADAM Didier
HUIN Dominique

POULLIER Jean-
Pierre

9 |LEFEBVRE Pascal
10 |[LIBESSART Guy
11 |[PAVAILLON Patrice

ol la|lo o b~ W

12 |SAMIEZ Frederic

Club

LA GORGUE
SERINGES ET NESLES
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
BURY

VIEUX-CONDE

BURY

VIEUX-CONDE
ABBEVILLE

LA BOISSIERE-
FESCAMPS

ETREUX

U18 Femme Arc Nu 2025

Clt |Nom

1 |FIRMIN Camille
2 |GALLOIS Cyrielle
3 | SANTUNE Zoe
4

MONBAILLY Lena

Club

CORBIE

AIRE SUR LALYS
CORBIE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

U18 Homme Arc Nu 2025

Clt 'Nom
1 |NORO Anthonin
LOTTIN Alexis

3 | KUBINOWSKI Anton

Club

CORBIE
ERONDELLE
LA COUTURE

Adulte Femme Arc Nu 2025

Clt 'Nom

VEDEL Emma
JAILLET Emeline
BOUSSIERE Marie
CHARLEYS Cindy

LAROCHE Ingrid

a W |IN |-

6 |MAUGER Christine

Club

AIRE SUR LALYS
SOISSONS
ABBEVILLE

AIRE SUR LALYS

VILLENEUVE ST
GERMAIN

DOUAI

Dimanche 9 Février 2025

Licence
0625846T
0216875J
0288561D
0613782E
0959562C
0596023B

0040124N
0332576W
0002128N

0626638D

Licence
1003504A
0950878N
0061165J
0062422A

Licence
0000470L
0895153T
10095500

Licence
00429867
0022239Y
0749770T
0968066W
0032823C

1045384U

Cat
S3HCO
S3HCO
S3HCO
S3HCO
S3HCO
S3HCO

S3HCO
S3HCO
S3HCO

S3HCO

Cat
U18FBB
U18FBB
U18FBB
U18FBB

Cat
U18HBB
U18HBB
U18HBB

Cat
S2FBB
S1FBB
S1FBB
S2FBB
S2FBB

S2FBB

08/02/2025 au 09/02 /2025

Qual  1/24  1/16 | 1/8 1/4 1/2 Br. Or
564 138 | 139 | 142
559 140 | 137 | 139
553 137
541 137
541 137
554 135
539
539
512
508
Nbre d'archers : 12

Qual  1/24  1/16 | 1/8 1/4 | 1/2 Br. Or
529 6
479 6 0
444 0 6
468 4 0

Nbre d'archers : 4
Qual | 1/24  1/16 | 1/8 1/4 1/2 Br. Or
540 6
485 6 2
524

Nbre d'archers : 3
Qual | 1/24 | 1/16 @ 1/8 1/4 1/2 Br. Or
502 6 7
495 6 6 0
477 6 0
464 6 1
441 5
476 5
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Classement Officiel

<
FFTa

Fédération Francaise
de Tir a I'Arc

Adulte Femme Arc Nu 2025 (Suite)

Clt 'Nom
7 |PETIT Barbara
8 |PEREZ Nathalie

2X18M CHT HDF J-S3 ET BB - Tir 8 18m (2X18M]) - ABBEVILLE - du
08/02/2025 au 09/02 /2025

Club
AGNETZ
MOREUIL

Adulte Homme Arc Nu 2025

Clt Nom

EL SAYED Ahmed
HOUARD Regis
LECLERCQ Eric
GRASSET Sylvain

A TWIN |

MONBAILLY Pascal
MARENCO Yves
FOULON Laurent
RINGOT Sylvain

©O© |00 N o O,

Francois
DUCHEMIN Bruno

DEMONCHY
Anthony

9 | KUBINOWSKI
Damian

PERAULT Benjamin

9 |DAILLENCOURT
Willy

9 |BULTEL Cyril

© | ©

Club

SECLIN

VIC SUR AISNE
VIC SUR AISNE

VILLENEUVE ST
GERMAIN

AIRE SUR LA LYS
AGNETZ

LAON

LFP

KWASNIEWSKI Jean{ VIEUX-CONDE

CORBIE
AGNETZ

LA COUTURE

ST AMAND CIBLE
AIRE SUR LALYS

VIC SUR AISNE

Nombre total d'archers : 177

Club Organisateur :

0780318 CIE D'ARC D'ABBEVILLE

Liste des arbitres :

Licence
0963227L
0049845E

Licence
0011894D
0011619E
03362597
0848284Y

0049460L
0734517N
0904554L
0035986R
0039250N

0272145K
0049484M

1009543H

0807882H
0035019P

0878775R

Cat
S2FBB
S1FBB

Cat
S2HBB
S2HBB
S3HBB
S2HBB

S2HBB
S2HBB
S2HBB
S3HBB
S3HBB

S3HBB
S1HBB

S2HBB

S1HBB
S2HBB

S2HBB

Qual
404

366

Qual
440

481
481
484

459
442
448
458
477

461
448

444

444
433

414

1/24 | 1/16 | 1/8

1/24 | 1/16 | 1/8

6

oOjlo oo o

N

Arbitre responsabile :
0738725M BOUTRELLE SYLVIANE

1/4 | 1/2 @ Br. Or
0
0

Nbre d'archers : 8

1/4 | 1/2 | Br. | Or

6 6 6
6 6

6 4

6 2

4

4

2

2

Nbre d'archers : 15

0062297P COURTQY JEAN / 0278163H FOURNIER ALAIN / 0434247H THIBAUT BERNARD / 0646556D
HORDE GUILLAUME / 0716020H PRONNIER NATHALIE / 0807047A FIRMIN VALERIE / 08348537 CLERE
SANDRINE / 0835773Z SAGUEZ PAUL / 0950878N GALLOIS CYRIELLE / O857334F WATTEBLED

GUYLAINE / 0036422P THEOT ELODIE

Dimanche 9 Février 2025
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